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990001 TAN YONG KUAN RAYMOND 21-11-2025 0 20 13 38.0 38.0 38.0

990002 NG TIOW KHOON 15-03-2026 3 20 1 14.6 14.6 14.6

990004 LAM YONG BENG KELVIN 07-01-2026 0 20 6 13.4 13.4 13.4

990005 MOHD NOOR BIN AHMAT 11-12-2025 0 20 11 18.1 18.1 18.1

990006 LAU CHIN CHONG BERNARD 12-06-2025 0 20 18 34.0 34.0 34.0

990008 NG KENG YIN STEVE 01-02-2024 0 20 13 23.7 23.7 23.7

990009 SUMARDI BIN SIDI 12-06-2025 0 20 7 11.8 11.8 11.8

990010 AW THIAN HUAT TONY 12-06-2025 0 20 4 21.5 21.5 21.5

990012 CHEW YOU CHONG STEVENSON 05-10-2023 0 20 18 14.9 14.9 14.9

990013 TONG SOON PENG CALIENTE 27-02-2026 1 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990014 YAP KIAN HUAT ANDREW 30-11-2025 0 20 1 16.0 16.0 16.0

990015 YIAN HUEI CHIN ALYSSA 27-02-2026 1 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990016 LIN YAN PING LILLIAN 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990017 BHASKAR KUMAR WARRIER 05-03-2026 2 20 4 19.3 19.5 19.5

990019 LEE KENG SWEE 25-11-2024 0 20 0 17.7 17.7 17.7

990020 NG KEAT CHING JESSIE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990021 MUSTAFA BIN ALI 24-06-2025 0 20 18 13.2 13.2 13.2

990022 ERIC MAXIME FRAPPIER 11-09-2025 0 20 8 6.1 6.1 6.1

990023 CHIU CHI KING JUSTIN 16-11-2025 0 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990024 CHRISTIAN WESTBELD 01-03-2024 0 20 0 17.1 17.1 17.1

990025 SIM MING HWEE ALEX 12-06-2025 0 8 1 28.0 28.0 28.0

990026 YEO KIM SENG PHILIP 08-10-2022 0 20 19 29.2 29.2 29.2

990027 WEE CHUEN JACK 04-01-2026 0 20 0 24.3 24.3 24.3

990028 YANG JING HAO 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990029 LI YIFEI FEBE 05-11-2025 0 3 0 16.2 16.2 16.2

990030 LIANG QILONG JAYSON 17-03-2026 2 6 0 16.7 16.4 16.4

990032 HANS LI GUOHAO 14-09-2024 0 20 0 17.2 17.2 17.2

990034 QUEK JIN QI ARTHUR 14-03-2026 1 4 0 23.0 24.0 24.0

990035 GILLES COEUR VALERIE 22-03-2026 5 20 6 11.5 10.6 10.6

990036 THOMAS YVES MARIE BOQUIEN 02-01-2026 0 20 1 13.6 13.6 13.6

990037 GOH YONG CHUANG KEN 19-03-2020 0 20 16 16.7 16.7 16.7

990038 LAU HSIAO LOONG ANDY 22-08-2024 0 20 1 13.5 13.5 13.5

990039 LER JUN HONG JAKE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990040 LIM CHAN LIANG LARRY 02-08-2025 0 2 2 24.1M 24.1M

990041 LIM RUI JIA RACHEL 25-06-2025 0 20 10 4.4 4.4 4.4

990042 TAN KWOK CHUEN 05-03-2026 1 20 15 18.9 18.9 18.9

990043 LIM YEOW THIAM CLARENCE 05-04-2025 0 2 2 23.0M 23.0M

990044 WATANABE KEISUKE 17-02-2026 0 1 0 0.1M 0.1M

990045 WIN MIN HTET 08-02-2026 0 11 2 20.8 20.8 20.8

990046 RAJ MOHAMED S/O MOHAMED SULTAN11-01-2026 0 20 0 23.6 23.6 23.6

990048 ZANG XUAN WEI 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990049 AWTAR SINGH BRAR 07-03-2026 5 20 12 12.8 12.8 12.8

990050 TEO KHENG WEE TERENCE 18-09-2024 0 20 0 24.0 24.0 24.0

990051 LAY YEE WOON ALVIN 08-02-2026 0 6 2 24.3 24.3 24.3

990052 CHUA TECK YEOW ALEX 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990053 ZHANG YINING FIONA 07-02-2026 0 6 0 23.2 23.2 23.2

990054 GREGORY HAMILTON 18-03-2026 9 20 1 17.6 15.9 15.9

990055 CHEUNG KIN CHUNG KENNETH 08-02-2026 0 20 0 14.7 14.7 14.7

990057 CHEW KAH YAN JOANNE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990060 WANG JEE HONG 0 0 0 24.1 24.1M

990061 LIM CHUN YONG PATRICK 0 0 0 24.1 24.1M

990063 TAN KOK LEONG SIMON 01-05-2023 0 20 0 14.8 14.8 14.8

990064 TAY YUN XU BENEDICT 06-03-2026 3 20 0 9.0 9.0 9.0

990065 WUNNA LWIN 20-12-2024 0 9 0 16.2 16.2 16.2

990066 IP HON LUNG ALAN 05-03-2026 1 20 19 27.3 27.9 27.9

990069 LEE JIAN YONG 27-11-2020 0 10 0 21.2 21.2 21.2

990070 MOHD ROHAZLAN BIN SADILAN 07-03-2024 0 7 2 19.1 19.1 19.1

990071 DANIEL WEI MERROW-SMITH 24-04-2023 0 20 5 22.4 22.4 22.4

990072 NG KOK LEONG KASMON 17-10-2025 0 7 0 17.5 17.5 17.5

990073 CHAN CHEE KONG ALFRED 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990074 CHNG CHEE KIANG JEREMY 26-08-2025 0 18 3 23.8 23.8 23.8

990075 LIM TENG CHEONG 11-12-2025 0 20 19 30.1 30.1 30.1

990076 YOONG CHI CHIH 14-03-2026 3 20 0 26.0 24.8 24.8

990078 CHOONG CHIN SENG TOMMY 15-02-2024 0 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990079 DADANG KOSASIH 16-12-2019 0 20 14 15.0 15.0 15.0
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990080 ZHANG MINGYUE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990081 NG JUN XIANG 18-03-2026 1 1 0 24.1 24.1M

990082 NIKITA VATTAS 0 0 0 24.1 24.1M

990085 VATTAS PUSHKAR CHANDER 21-02-2026 0 20 0 24.3 24.3 24.3

990087 LOON GUO LIANG DANIEL 09-08-2017 0 20 0 25.3 25.3 25.3

990089 JEANNA DAS 06-07-2025 0 20 3 46.3 46.3 46.3

990090 SOON GUD VOON 07-03-2024 0 20 17 17.1 17.1 17.1

990091 NGIAM TEE HONG 11-12-2025 0 6 3 22.2 22.2 22.2

990092 TAY KENG LEONG KELVIN 18-03-2026 3 6 1 30.4 31.8 31.8

990093 TODD KORRY WILHELM 13-03-2026 2 20 4 13.4 13.7 13.7

990094 SERKAN ALPAGUL 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990095 NG YONG MENG EDWARD 30-11-2024 0 6 0 23.2 23.2 23.2

990097 JASON O'SULLIVAN 04-10-2021 0 20 9 20.3 20.3 20.3

990098 TAN CHUN WEE 24-03-2026 2 19 1 13.2 13.7 13.7

990099 NG WEI KUAN JOE 21-03-2026 3 20 1 15.4 15.4 15.4

990100 KWEK YIU JIN JARROD 25-03-2026 3 19 3 20.4 20.7 20.7

990101 SOH WEI JUN JOEL 31-10-2024 0 5 1 27.7 27.7 27.7

990102 WONG KOK CHUNG NIGEL 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990103 CHANDRA SEKAR 05-04-2025 0 20 20 12.7 12.7 12.7

990104 LAW KHAI BONG 21-03-2026 11 20 0 19.9 23.7 23.7

990105 TAN CHEE MIN JAMES 0 0 0 23.3M 23.3M

990106 CHOO QIU JIE STELLA 0 0 0 24.1

990107 GOH JOACHIM 12-03-2026 3 20 0 16.3 16.3 16.3

990108 CHEW KANG NEE CONNIE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990109 MANISH GROVER 08-07-2022 0 20 2 27.0 27.0 27.0

990111 LEE JIM HOW 02-08-2025 0 20 7 17.4 17.4 17.4

990112 LENG FAT CHENG 04-02-2026 0 20 9 19.1 19.1 19.1

990113 NGIANG THIAN CHYE 11-12-2025 0 15 10 20.5 20.5 20.5

990116 JUANNI SANDJOTO 15-02-2025 0 10 0 18.8 18.8 18.8

990117 DEL VALLE RANDOLPH TAN 02-08-2025 0 3 1 21.6 21.6 21.6

990118 YZABEL DUMAGUING 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990119 CHAN CHU XUAN 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990120 KOH MING LI 21-02-2019 0 20 6 34.0 34.0 34.0

990122 YEE POH LING 04-10-2021 0 20 10 30.0 30.0 30.0

990123 LIM YEOW CHOON DANIEL 11-12-2025 0 20 10 15.5 15.5 15.5

990124 LOH SHALYN 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990126 PHAM THI KIEU ANH 06-02-2025 0 5 0 18.4 18.4 18.4

990127 TOH CHEE KIONG RAYMOND 01-03-2021 0 6 0 11.3 11.3 11.3

990128 LOW HANLIN JORDAN 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990129 TAN SEOW PENG ERIC 26-06-2024 0 1 0 23.8M 23.8M

990131 LIEW HUI MIN 27-09-2025 0 15 2 30.2 30.2 30.2

990132 LIEW JIA MIN 06-07-2025 0 13 3 34.7 34.7 34.7

990133 LOW EN YU MIKAELA 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990134 TAN JUN MING LAWRENCE 12-10-2025 0 13 0 21.7 21.7 21.7

990136 HARENDRAN S/O SUBRAMANIAM 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990137 LEE SI HUI MANDY ALEXIUS 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990141 MASHUNI SARBINI 06-01-2024 0 20 20 17.5 17.5 17.5

990142 TONG KWONG LIM JASON 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990143 CHUA HAN CHONG FRANCIS 25-03-2026 12 20 0 14.4 15.9 15.9

990144 SHANKAR SREENIVAS BHUKYA 07-02-2026 0 20 6 6.1 6.1 6.1

990145 CHEN WEIJIAN ALVIN 14-12-2024 0 20 4 50.2 50.2 50.2

990146 PANG KOK YONG 11-06-2024 0 4 0 26.4 26.4 26.4

990147 NICHOLAS JOHN MERROW-SMITH 21-03-2026 5 20 1 17.5 19.6 19.6

990151 HO SWEE HONG VIKI 26-12-2025 0 20 0 33.6 33.6 33.6

990152 DAPHNE LEE 21-03-2026 1 20 0 24.7 24.7 24.7

990153 GAN AH CHAI 05-03-2026 1 20 19 29.4 29.2 29.2

990154 NG LEE LING 03-01-2026 0 16 0 24.9 24.9 24.9

990155 CHARANJIT KAUR KARTAR SINGH 01-06-2024 0 7 0 40.2 40.2 40.2

990156 LIM CHONG GEE JOHNNY 05-03-2026 1 20 20 20.8 21.4 21.4

990158 TAN CHUAN YUAN SHAWN 22-03-2026 7 20 0 19.8 19.6 19.6

990159 LAM KIN MUN KEVIN 06-03-2026 1 20 12 9.6 9.6 9.6

990160 LIM TENG AUN DENIS 03-03-2026 1 20 1 17.4 17.4 17.4

990161 ANG PECK YEOW CHRIS 0 0 0 22.1M 22.1M

990162 KANG WEE KWANG 09-01-2026 0 14 0 13.7 13.7 13.7

990164 WEE WEI WEN 18-03-2026 2 20 10 9.5 9.5 9.5
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990166 RAHUL KRISHNAKUMAR KHASNIS 17-02-2026 1 14 0 15.3 14.7 14.7

990168 NINA KRISTINA SAMMANN 31-08-2025 0 20 5 33.2 33.2 33.2

990169 TAN SAY HWEE SEBASTIAN 15-03-2026 1 20 0 22.2 22.2 22.2

990170 CHIA CHUEN HUEI 17-03-2026 1 4 0 15.8 16.8 16.8

990171 CHEN ZHIYONG 09-02-2023 0 10 0 23.0 23.0 23.0

990172 LI DEZHONG 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990173 MA ZHIXIANG 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990174 AMBER CHANDRA 05-05-2024 0 6 0 33.0 33.0 33.0

990175 WILLIAM HAMILTON 02-01-2026 0 2 0 24.1M 24.1M

990176 SAHERLY BIN LIMAT 02-11-2023 0 5 1 24.3 24.3 24.3

990177 SWEE ENG HOK DON 12-06-2025 0 20 20 27.0 27.0 27.0

990178 DAVID PAUL FINLAYSON 11-12-2025 0 6 6 15.6 15.6 15.6

990179 TAN SOO GUAN KEITH 23-08-2024 0 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990181 GOH CHEN HUI CHLOE 25-01-2026 0 17 0 18.9 18.9 18.9

990182 ATUL SINHA 06-03-2025 0 20 3 25.5 25.5 25.5

990183 TEO CHIH YUNG DANIEL 14-03-2026 3 16 1 18.9 19.2 19.2

990184 LEE CHONG YINN DYLAN 07-06-2021 0 13 0 22.0 22.0 22.0

990185 TAN AH HOON ANGELINE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990186 SUDEEP NAYAK KAUP 09-03-2026 2 20 6 16.3 16.1 16.1

990187 TAN ROU XI 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990188 CHAN WEI JUN SEAN 13-02-2026 0 20 2 27.2 27.2 27.2

990190 MOHD TAHIR ALI 02-08-2025 0 20 20 15.2 15.2 15.2

990191 UNGKU SUHAILAH ADAM 02-08-2025 0 20 20 24.1 24.1 24.1

990192 NEO KENG TEEN 03-09-2024 0 11 1 15.9 15.9 15.9

990194 LI CHAOFENG ALAN 13-10-2023 0 20 0 25.9 25.9 25.9

990195 NG MARN VOON ALEX 29-04-2019 0 12 7 34.4 34.4 34.4

990196 FUN CHEK WYE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990197 CHUA ENG HWEE 17-01-2025 0 20 0 19.7 19.7 19.7

990198 CHUA KONG ENG RONALD 17-03-2023 0 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990199 TONG CHIN ANN GREG 24-02-2026 1 20 4 17.2 17.2 17.2

990200 RAJAT KUMAR SHARMA 02-04-2022 0 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990201 TAN SUAT YEN VICKI 03-09-2023 0 13 0 52.2 52.2 52.2

990202 PANG TECK KIM JASON 17-03-2026 2 20 13 29.5 30.3 30.3

990204 LEONG CHONG YIN JAY 10-10-2024 0 3 3 41.6 41.6 41.6

990205 PNG WEIJIE GERALD 12-12-2023 0 15 0 26.1 26.1 26.1

990206 CHAN YEW WENG NICKLAUS 10-12-2024 0 3 0 7.1 7.1 7.1

990207 YAP LING SEANG KELVIN 08-02-2026 0 20 1 22.0 22.0 22.0

990208 FABIAN NETTO 11-12-2025 0 20 4 12.5 12.5 12.5

990209 OW KIN MUN SEBASTIAN 20-02-2026 1 20 0 29.0 29.0 29.0

990210 SAM KOK WENG 25-01-2026 0 18 0 33.1 33.1 33.1

990211 ONG KING HOWE JUSTIN 29-01-2026 0 20 0 23.7 23.7 23.7

990212 JAGDAMBA NAUTIYAL 06-09-2025 0 20 1 15.5 15.5 15.5

990213 MAARTEN BJOERKMAN 29-08-2025 0 20 5 28.9 28.9 28.9

990214 ZHANG CHENXI 14-03-2026 1 2 0 24.1M 24.1M

990215 LIM HWEE NAN 14-03-2026 1 20 0 23.9 23.9 23.9

990216 LIM WEE HUN CHARLES 21-03-2026 10 20 0 14.2 15.0 15.0

990217 SIM YEE HONG JUSTIN 08-04-2024 0 8 0 19.7 19.7 19.7

990218 WONG WING SENG AMOS 07-10-2025 0 9 0 21.6 21.6 21.6

990219 CHUA YEW CHUAN RICHARD 01-06-2025 0 8 0 14.7 14.7 14.7

990220 LUI HUNG KIT 08-12-2022 0 2 1 24.1M 24.1M

990222 XIE LINGYI 14-03-2026 1 9 1 19.7 18.3 18.3

990223 HEINRICH MORGAN TIO 15-12-2025 0 6 0 9.5 9.5 9.5

990224 ZHENG KAIYANG JACHOLAS 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990226 CHIA SU YIN BRENDA 02-08-2025 0 20 20 29.6 29.6 29.6

990227 ELIJAH TIO 15-02-2026 2 20 0 7.1 7.1 7.1

990228 AMY ONG 26-01-2026 0 20 0 30.7 30.7 30.7

990229 LIEW WENG HOONG VINCENT 30-03-2024 0 20 2 17.1 17.1 17.1

990230 WONG WOON HEONG JACK 13-03-2026 1 13 3 10.5 10.1 10.1

990233 LEONG EE LENG 20-06-2025 0 20 3 42.4 42.4 42.4

990234 HUI CHIU FUNG PAUL 03-02-2026 0 11 0 20.1 20.1 20.1

990235 YAU SAN FATT ROBIN 12-06-2025 0 20 16 16.3 16.3 16.3

990236 LIM BENG CHUAN JEFFREY 13-05-2025 0 20 0 27.5 27.5 27.5

990238 SIEW KOK WENG HENRY 19-10-2019 0 20 20 42.5 42.5 42.5

990240 WOON KOCK KUAN PATRICK 0 0 0 22.1M 22.1M

990243 CHUNG WEE JENG LOUIS 20-02-2025 0 20 2 15.1 15.1 15.1
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990244 ONG CHEE YANG 14-03-2026 5 20 0 21.7 20.8 20.8

990245 YEO HIAN CHONG PATRICK 08-03-2026 2 6 0 25.1 25.1 25.1

990246 MANMEET SINGH SALUJA 07-03-2026 1 20 1 22.8 21.8 21.8

990249 TAN BOON CHWEE 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990251 CHOW SHUI-SING ADRIAN 05-03-2026 1 20 13 28.1 28.1 28.1

990253 YEONG WOO CHOON ALEX 24-03-2026 7 20 2 19.8 20.0 20.0

990255 TAN FOLIE 23-08-2024 0 2 0 24.1M 24.1M

990256 NG CHEE WAN ANGELA 17-03-2026 1 20 2 28.5 28.7 28.7

990257 NAKADE ATSUSHI 23-03-2026 7 20 2 18.0 16.8 16.8

990258 ERIC WONG 27-09-2025 0 7 1 20.0 20.0 20.0

990259 AB AZIZ BIN RAHIM 01-02-2024 0 13 13 36.3 36.3 36.3

990260 CHUA CHIN SHIONG PATRICK 01-09-2022 0 11 0 20.2 20.2 20.2

990261 KAUL RAHUL 11-09-2025 0 3 3 30.2 30.2 30.2

990262 LIN JING PRISCILLA 08-12-2021 0 7 0 31.6 31.6 31.6

990263 FUNG FUK WAH ANDREW 22-02-2026 2 20 0 30.4 30.4 30.4

990264 HERMAN BIN SAID CHAN 05-12-2025 0 20 0 7.6 7.6 7.6

990265 HAU PEE YENG STELLA 27-09-2023 0 8 0 32.3 32.3 32.3

990267 THAINKHA ZAW @ KI KI 23-11-2023 0 20 2 13.3 13.3 13.3

990268 WONG CHEE PHENG NORMAN 02-08-2025 0 20 2 22.8 22.8 22.8

990271 DANG KOR HIN JEFFREY 05-03-2026 1 20 20 18.9 20.0 20.0

990273 BOEY CHEE KWAN MARTIN 05-03-2026 7 20 0 23.2 24.8 24.8

990275 LIM PENG SING VINCENT 12-06-2025 0 20 19 20.8 20.8 20.8

990276 LEE LIAN HUA ROY 03-02-2026 0 20 0 18.7 18.7 18.7

990277 CHEW KWONG CHUAN BRYAN 05-07-2024 0 3 0 23.5 23.5 23.5

990278 MOHAMED MICHAEL ALI 22-03-2026 1 20 2 21.5 21.5 21.5

990279 RETO ZIMMERMANN 09-11-2025 0 20 0 17.5 17.5 17.5

990281 MYO WIN EDMUND 01-09-2023 0 20 0 12.1 12.1 12.1

990282 TAN WEE PING GAVIN 20-03-2026 2 20 0 14.7 14.7 14.7

990283 POON WAI MUN JASON 07-09-2024 0 20 2 20.9 20.9 20.9

990284 VOO YAOTING IAN 06-09-2025 0 20 0 18.3 18.3 18.3

990290 SUHAS THAKAR 17-01-2022 0 16 0 15.2 15.2 15.2

990291 HANS FRIEDRICH STEFAN ZEH 25-04-2021 0 20 0 36.5 36.5 36.5

990292 CHRISTINA JULIANE ZEH 12-07-2020 0 20 0 29.5 29.5 29.5

990293 ANTONIA MARIA ZEH 28-10-2018 0 6 0 54.0 54.0 54.0

990294 VALENTINA EMELIE ZEH 28-10-2018 0 3 0 47.6 47.6 47.6

990295 HENDRA TIO 19-03-2026 1 20 0 14.4 14.6 14.6

990296 OOI KAI YIN RACHEL 22-09-2023 0 4 0 19.0 19.0 19.0

990297 ZHAO ZIYU 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990298 AW DE CAI ANDREW 23-01-2023 0 3 0 42.3 42.3 42.3

990299 NG ZHI WEI DARREN 16-09-2022 0 4 0 21.5 21.5 21.5

990300 ZHOU YONG XIN BRYAN 04-11-2023 0 1 1 24.1M 24.1M

990301 ZHENG ZHONGHAN 02-08-2023 0 10 0 21.3 21.3 21.3

990303 YEW ZHENG LONG ANDY 18-04-2023 0 3 0 15.0 15.0 15.0

990304 CRIXTOPHER CRUZ LEE 11-05-2025 0 6 0 30.6 30.6 30.6

990306 YEOW ENG FOO MARK 12-06-2025 0 20 16 23.8 23.8 23.8

990307 YEE HUAN PHENG ANDY 19-03-2020 0 20 19 13.1 13.1 13.1

990309 RANA BHATTACHARJEE 06-06-2023 0 3 0 36.2 36.2 36.2

990311 WONG SOON GEE 24-08-2022 0 1 0 24.1M 24.1M

990312 MACFARLANE PETER JOHN 14-03-2026 2 20 5 8.8 8.6 8.6

990313 CHUA ZHENG JIAN ALAN 02-03-2026 1 20 0 28.3 28.5 28.5

990320 NICHOLAS ROBIN HEATH 06-03-2025 0 16 5 7.7 7.7 7.7

990322 GADDE KRISHNA CHAITANYA 02-07-2023 0 2 0 24.1M 24.1M

990324 GADDE KAIRA KRISHNA 09-11-2025 0 20 0 42.8 42.8 42.8

990325 YANG ZIJIN MICHAEL 25-03-2026 11 20 0 20.4 16.3 16.3

990326 MUHAMMAD ALI AL-SIDDIQ BIN RAHMAN06-02-2026 0 20 0 19.9 19.9 19.9

990327 LIM HWEE POH RICHARD 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990331 WONG CHIN HWEE WINSTON 22-03-2026 1 20 0 21.5 21.5 21.5

990332 PARK NAM KYU 17-12-2024 0 20 0 1.5 1.5 1.5

990333 CHEW POH CHING 12-06-2025 0 20 16 48.4 48.4 48.4

990334 KHOO CHIEN YIN LIONEL 03-01-2026 0 20 0 7.9 7.9 7.9

990335 LOR CHUNG HUI 19-04-2023 0 18 9 35.4 35.4 35.4

990338 NGIENG SII POO JOSEPH 03-06-2023 0 2 0 24.1M 24.1M

990339 NICHOLAS E S PRICE 15-03-2026 1 13 2 25.1 25.1 25.1

990340 TAN SHU JIUAN JASMINE 0 0 0 28.9M 28.9M

990343 TAN GEK KIANG RODNEY 21-12-2023 0 20 0 26.7 26.7 26.7
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990346 SAM BALLS 03-02-2026 0 20 0 10.4 10.4 10.4

990349 TAN CHIN LOONG SEBASTIAN 15-03-2026 2 20 0 21.9 20.8 20.8

990350 TEE KOK WEE RODERICK 06-03-2020 0 20 0 16.0 16.0 16.0

990351 YAP TECK SENG ALAN 05-03-2026 1 20 20 19.0 18.9 18.9

990354 WONG KHAI YUEN LAWRANCE 06-03-2025 0 20 20 21.4 21.4 21.4

990356 HOON YONG JIE JASON 12-07-2025 0 20 0 23.8 23.8 23.8

990358 MARK STEPHEN COPPELL 06-03-2026 2 20 0 +1.3 -1.0 +1.0

990359 NG LAP CHE STEVEN 05-03-2026 1 11 10 36.1 35.9 35.9

990360 CHIU SING TOW 16-09-2025 0 8 0 17.5 17.5 17.5

990361 LIM WEE BENG 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990364 WEE PENG HONG DANIEL 09-02-2023 0 20 5 28.4 23.1 23.1

990365 CHUA SWEE LENG GLORIA 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990366 WONG HOE MUN ALVIN 31-12-2023 0 15 2 20.7 20.7 20.7

990367 NUR AISYAH BTE ZAINUDIN 0 0 0 24.1M 24.1M

990368 JOHANNES SAMMANN 31-08-2025 0 10 2 30.9 30.9 30.9

990378 NG SING CHAN 21-03-2026 2 18 3 17.3 17.7 17.7

990388 THEODORE TAN 01-09-2025 0 20 0 27.1 27.1 27.1


